Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs
Non-Residential
Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Keedysville
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Church

Cell Tower
Educational
Totals:
Commercial
Educational
Tents

Fence
Totals:

Free Standing
Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Garage-Carport
Totals:
Swimming Pool
Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport
Mobile Home
Modular Home
Other

Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Solar Panels
Porch-Deck-Slab
Garage-Carport
Commercial
Totals:
Swimming Pool
Totals:
Commercial
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Swimming Pool
Totals:

Count

Count

240.313.2460
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Sq Feet
15,941

72
16,013
310,480

800

311,280
804

225
1,029

19,872
3,218

3,612
26,702

14,761
2,460
1,296
1,742
1,200

21,459

Sq Feet

170
1,200

1,370

572
572

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 6/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Valuation

$1,144,345
$265,386
$30,000
$1,524,000
$2,963,731
$28,695,831

$2,000
$29,545
$28,727,376
$14,000
$11,554
$25,554

$1,801,800
$805,263
$237,813
$250,000
$3,094,877
$144,900
$2,007,185
$122,780
$200,000
$420,824
$1,900
$2,897,589

Valuation

$56,799
$13,545
$20,000
$6,000
$96,344
$14,000
$14,000
$30,000
$30,000
$60,000
$12,000
$12,000

-:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$3,216.15
$870.00
$165.00
$0.00
$4,251.15
$357,818.40
$75.00
$165.00
$165.00
$358,223.40
$410.40
$182.50
$592.90
$100.00
$100.00

$5,343.70
$2,240.90
$450.00
$753.20
$8,787.80
$1,030.00
$26,503.70
$606.00
$1,540.60
$4,032.00
$220.00
$33,932.30
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$155.00
$155.00
$165.00
$194.40
$359.40
$155.00
$155.00



