

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 6/1/2025 Through 6/30/2025

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	5	15,941	\$1,144,345	\$3,216.15
	Church	2		\$265,386	\$870.00
	Cell Tower	1		\$30,000	\$165.00
	Educational	1	72	\$1,524,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	9	16,013	\$2,963,731	\$4,251.15
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	4	310,480	\$28,695,831	\$357,818.40
	Educational	1			\$75.00
	Tents	1	800	\$2,000	\$165.00
	Fence	1		\$29,545	\$165.00
	Totals:	7	311,280	\$28,727,376	\$358,223.40
Non-Residential Building Signs	Free Standing	2	804	\$14,000	\$410.40
	Building Mounted	2	225	\$11,554	\$182.50
	Totals:	4	1,029	\$25,554	\$592.90
Non-Residential Demolition		2			\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	31	19,872	\$1,801,800	\$5,343.70
	Porch-Deck-Slab	20	3,218	\$805,263	\$2,240.90
	Solar Panels	9		\$237,813	\$450.00
	Garage-Carport	3	3,612	\$250,000	\$753.20
	Totals:	63	26,702	\$3,094,877	\$8,787.80
Residential Building New Construction	Swimming Pool	6		\$144,900	\$1,030.00
	Stick Built Home	5	14,761	\$2,007,185	\$26,503.70
	Garage-Carport	3	2,460	\$122,780	\$606.00
	Mobile Home	1	1,296	\$200,000	\$1,540.60
	Modular Home	1	1,742	\$420,824	\$4,032.00
	Other	1	1,200	\$1,900	\$220.00
	Totals:	17	21,459	\$2,897,589	\$33,932.30
Residential Demolition		2		. , ,	\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Solar Panels	3		\$56,799	\$0.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	170	\$13,545	\$0.00
	Garage-Carport	1	1,200	\$20,000	\$0.00
	Commercial	1	0	\$6,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	7	1,370	\$96,344	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Swimming Pool	1		\$14,000	\$155.00
	Totals:	1		\$14,000	\$155.00
Hancock Building	Commercial	1	0	\$30,000	\$165.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	572	\$30,000	\$194.40
	Totals:	2	572	\$60,000	\$359.40
Keedysville Building	Swimming Pool	1		\$12,000	\$155.00
	Totals:	1		\$12,000	\$155.00